

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 728-730 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande,Adv.
 Ms.S.Baby Khan,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
 Ms.Ramita Guha,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Records of the Trial Court and High Court are received. The above records are yet to be translated. For pre-trial steps, if any.

List the matter on 10.01.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB